

Clause 13: (1) This amendment would replace "influencer" with "influer" in the French version.

Article 13, (1). — Substitution, dans la version française, de « influencer » à « influer ».

(2) This amendment would add the underlined word in the French version.

(2). — Adjonction, dans la version française, du mot souligné.

(3) This amendment would add the underlined word in the French version.

(3). — Adjonction, dans la version française, du mot souligné.

Clause 14: This amendment would replace "publié" with "publiés" in the French version.

Article 14. — Substitution, dans la version française, de « publiés » à « publié ».

Clause 15: This amendment would replace "la" with "le" in the French version.

Article 15. — Substitution, dans la version française, de « le » à « la ».